

H
ITEM NO. MM-1

COURT NO.6

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3987/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 25/09/2006 in CWP No. 6749/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

M/S GNB NEDICA LAB(P) LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB FINANCIAL CORPORATION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/03/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.

(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

In the record of proceedings dated 19th February, 2007 the date mentioned in the second line of the second paragraph as 1.6.2000 may be read as 11.7.2000.

(Meera Hemant)

AR

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)

Court Master